Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
ABS2216
Composite backshells
Composite backshells series for MIL-DTL-38999 series III, EN3645 connectors and Amphenol TV/CTV
connectors.
Main Features

45° backshell ABS2216		B		xx		W ABS2216	B	xx	P
90° backshell ABS2216		C		xx		W ABS2216	C	xx	P
How to order
Nota : delivered without tie-wrap
ABS2216
backshell+JD38999 /EN3645
/ CTV
connector = Customized
KIT
Please consult us
Series ABS2216 A 11 W
Type of backshell
A: Straight backshell
B:	45°	backshell
C:	90°	backshell
Size of backshell	(same	as	connector	size)
9 - 11 - 13 - 15 - 17 - 19 - 21 - 23 - 25
EMI protection
W: EMI shielding backshell (200 mm metallic braid)
P:		Non-EMI	shielding	backshell